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1 111 PASCAUD LOHAN 125cc JUNIOR MC NORD 77 KTM 349 85 87 90 87

2 356 TOURNIER JULES 125cc MOUTARD CLUB GASGAS 325 87 87 78 73

3 125 MARTIN NOA 125cc JUNIOR MC SENART KTM 299 82 72 71 74

4 811 GALLET LORIS 125cc MX LAND KTM 288 76 67 69 76

5 26 NOEL LORIS 125cc JUNIOR FUBLAINES HUSQVARNA 265 69 64 63 69

6 229 KONAN MATHIS 125cc MC NORD 77 YAMAHA 202 69 70 63

7 906 ORTEGA LOUIS 125cc MC SENART HUSQVARNA 195 67 65 63

8 100 PRUVOST LEWIS 85cc ESPOIR MC NORD 77 KTM 189 71 78 40

9 31 DUMONT AXEL 125cc JUNIOR MC NORD 77 KTM 180 64 60 56

10 264 DEFAYE YBANN 125cc JUNIOR MC SENART KTM 150 29 58 63

11 149 VARET ALEXIS 125cc FUBLAINES FANTIC 124 40 84

12 21 LOREGGIA LENNY 85cc ESPOIR MC SENART HUSQVARNA 118 59 59

13 220 BROUILLET GREG 125cc MOTO CLUB DE KTM 87 87

14 5 MARION ROMAIN 125cc MC SENART YAMAHA 78 78

15 175 DANEYROLE ALEXIS 125cc MC NORD 77 KTM 71 71

16 331 JOIRIS OLIVIER 125cc JUNIOR MC NORD 77 GASGAS 70 70

17 926 FRANCOIS KEVIN 125cc MOTO TT CHÂTEAUKTM 67 67

18 210 MADELAINE GREGOIRE 125cc JUNIOR TEAM POLYGONEKTM 64 64
19 900 SCHENIN-KING ANDY 125cc MC NORD 77 63 63
20 209 LABRIT DUMAS 125cc JUNIOR TEAM YAMAHA 62 62
21 55 JARRIGE GREGORY 85cc ESPOIR MC MOTO TT 77 KTM 59 59
22 122 MARLIN NATHAN 85cc ESPOIR MC NORD 78 KAWASAKI 58 58
23 259 BROCHARD ALBIN 125cc MOUTARD CLUB YAMAHA 31 31
24 61 GASSE ENZO 85cc ESPOIR MC NORD 77 HUSQVARNA 30 30
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1 111 PASCAUD LOHAN 125cc JUNIOR MC NORD 77 KTM 357 87 90 90 90

2 125 MARTIN NOA 125cc JUNIOR MC SENART KTM 329 87 82 78 82

3 26 NOEL LORIS 125cc JUNIOR FUBLAINES HUSQVARNA 306 80 76 72 78

4 31 DUMONT AXEL 125cc JUNIOR MC NORD 77 KTM 215 76 71 68

5 100 PRUVOST LEWIS 85cc ESPOIR MC NORD 77 KTM 208 82 84 42

6 264 DEFAYE YBANN 125cc JUNIOR MC SENART KTM 179 35 72 72

7 21 LOREGGIA LENNY 85cc ESPOIR MC SENART HUSQVARNA 140 70 70

8 331 JOIRIS OLIVIER 125cc JUNIOR MC NORD 77 GASGAS 78 78

9 210 MADELAINE GREGOIRE 125cc JUNIOR TEAM POLYGONEKTM 72 72

10 209 LABRIT DUMAS 125cc JUNIOR TEAM YAMAHA 70 70

11 122 MARLIN NATHAN 85cc ESPOIR MC NORD 78 KAWASAKI 69 69

12 55 JARRIGE GREGORY 85cc ESPOIR MC MOTO TT 77 KTM 67 67

13 61 GASSE ENZO 85cc ESPOIR MC NORD 77 HUSQVARNA 36 36

CLASSEMENT GENERAL LIGUE JUNIOR APRES CHÂTEAU LANDON

125 cc / Espoirs 85 cc
CLASSEMENT GENERAL LIGUE APRES  CHÂTEAU LANDON
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1 100 PRUVOST LEWIS 85cc ESPOIR MC NORD 77 KTM 180 90 90 42

2 21 LOREGGIA LENNY 85cc ESPOIR MC SENART HUSQVARNA 167 85 82

3 55 JARRIGE GREGORY 85cc ESPOIR MC MOTO TT 77 KTM 90 90

4 122 MARLIN NATHAN 85cc ESPOIR MC NORD 78 KAWASAKI 82 82
5 61 GASSE ENZO 85cc ESPOIR MC NORD 77 HUSQVARNA 45 45
6 264 DEFAYE YBANN 85cc ESPOIR MC SENART KTM 42 42

CLASSEMENT GENERAL LIGUE ESPOIR APRES CHÂTEAU LANDON


